TIMERS TIMERS
4
Products and specifications subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for application assistance.
204 Airline Drive, Suite 300, Coppell, Texas 75019 / Tel: (800) 677-5311 / FAX: (800) 677-3865 / www.crouzet-usa.com
4-5
812 SERIES
DELAY ON MAKE TIMER

Dimensions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48 x 48 x 85mm
Panel Cutout  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45 x 45mm (+0.6)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Voltage Part Number
24 VAC/DC 88 857 409
110 VAC 88 857 406
220 VAC 88 857 400
When input power (S1) is applied, the timer delay begins.
DPDT relay energizes after the timing period. Interruption of
input power resets timer. Timer is supplied with relay status
indicator on LCD display.
1
2
3
4 5
6
7
8
PROGRAMMING:
1: Power On Indicator
2:  Timing Indicator
3:  Timing Display
4: Timing Range Unit
5: Decimal Point
6: Up or Down Timing
7: Timing Range
8: Relay Output Status
9: Program Mode
10: Validation
11: Preset Keyboard
12: Preset Value Display
DIMENSIONS See page 4-2
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Function AMt-Delay On Make-Memory During and After Timing Period
Timer retains cycle progress during power outage and resumes timing when
power returns. If power interruption occurs after time out, the timer will return to
the timed out state when power returns.
Input Power S1
Relay
R1    R2 0 T
815 SERIES
DELAY ON MAKE TIMER
WITH MEMORY
UL listed   CSA recognized
• Retains Cycle Progress During
Power Interruptions
• DIN-Sized (48 x 48mm) Housing
• 2 Delayed SPDT or 1 Delayed
SPDT and 1 instantaneous SPDT
• Up or Down Timing
MODES OF OPERATION:The 815 Timer is a Delay on Make digital timer with memory and can
be programmed to retain cycle progress during power interruption.
Output relays can be programmed either as 2 SPDT delayed outputs
or 1 SPDT instantaneous output and 1 SPDT delayed output. The
815 Series has a large, easy to read LCD display that shows actual
and preset time values as well as relay output status. Easy program-
ming from front panel allows selection of eleven time ranges from .01
sec. to 9999 hrs. Termination is for 11 pin round socket.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Input Power. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110 VAC, 220 VAC, 12 VAC/DC
24 VAC/DC; +10%, -15%
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50/60 Hz
Input Power Consumption . . . . . . . . 1 W at 24 V